
2021 MONTHLY AND POST-SEASON REPORTS—TENTATIVE SCHEDULE          

(Updated 1 September 2021) 

 

JUNE REPORT: (Based on May data) 

• 24 May 2021 (Monday): Call for Contributions for June Report 
• 11 June 2021 (Friday): Contributions Due for June Report 
• 28 June 2021 (Monday): June Report Released 

JULY REPORT: (Based on May and June data) 

• 29 June 2021 (Tuesday): Call for Contributions for July Report 
• 12 July 2021 (Monday): Contributions Due for July Report 
• 28 July 2021 (Wednesday): July Report Released 

AUGUST REPORT: (Based on May, June, and July data) 

• 2 August 2021 (Monday): Call for Contributions for August Report 
• 13 August 2021 (Friday): Contributions Due for August Report 
• 27 August 2021 (Friday): August Report Released 

SEPTEMBER REPORT: (Based on May, June, July, and August data) 

• 2 September 2021 (Thurday) Call for Contributions to the September Report 
• 13 September 2021 (Monday): Contributions Due for September Report 
• 17 September 2021 (Friday): September Report Released 

POST-SEASON REPORT(S) 

A post-season interim and/or final report will be developed after the sea-ice retreat season has 
concluded. 

 


